Product Bulletin for
Portable GFCI Devices
Leviton’s Portable GFCI Devices are now sleeker and
more rugged than ever! And, while these devices
are fully OSHA compliant for use on job sites, they
are also perfect for use in a variety of temporary
power applications, such as recreation vehicles,
marine vehicles, portable pools, portable generators,

Visit our Website at: www.leviton.com/industrial   email: industrial@leviton.com
© 2016 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Q-315B
Ordering Information
CATALOG
NUMBER DESCRIPTION NEMA
PLUG
NEMA
CONNECTOR
GFCI Cord Sets - Automatic Reset
GFA15-2C 2 ft. Cord Set, Molded-On Plug and Connector, Straight Blade,
14/3 SJTW Cord
5-15P 5-15R
GFA15-3TC 3 ft. Cord Set, Molded-On Plug and Triple Tap Connector,
Straight Blade, 14/3 SJTW Cord
GFA15-6C 6 ft. Cord Set, Molded-On Plug and Connector, Straight Blade,
14/3 SJTW Cord
GFA15-25C 25 ft. Cord Set, Molded-On Plug and Connector, Straight Blade,
14/3 SJTW Cord
GFA15-37E 37 ft. Cord Set, Molded-On Plug and No Connector, Straight Blade,
14/3 SJTW Cord 5-15P —
GFA15-100 100 ft. Cord Set, Molded-On Plug and Connector, Straight Blade,
14/3 SJTW Cord 5-15P 5-15R
GFA20-3C 3 ft. Cord Set, Molded-On Plug and Connector, Straight Blade,
12/3 SJTW Cord 5-20P 5-20R
GFA20-3LC 3 ft. Cord Set, Black & White® Locking Plug and Locking Connector,